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CONSUMER BATTERIES

coin cells

alkaline batteries

UPG No. Description
53790
53791
53792
88133
88134
88135
88136
88138

357 Silver Oxide 1-Piece Carded
357 Silver Oxide 3-Piece Carded
377 Silver Oxide 1-Piece Carded
CR2032 1-Piece Carded
CR2032 3-Piece Carded
CR2025 1-Piece Carded
CR2016 1-Piece Carded
CR123A 2-Piece Carded

AA Alkaline 2-Piece Carded
AAA Alkaline 4-Piece Carded
AA Alkaline 16 Pack
AA Alkaline 36 Pack
6V Lantern Battery 2 Pack
12V 123A Alkaline 2-Piece Carded
AAA Alkaline 36 Pack
AAA Alkaline 16 Pack
12V 123A Alkaline 1-Piece Carded
9V Alkaline 1-Piece Carded
AAAA 1.5V Alkaline Bulk
A123 12V Alkaline Bulk

53332
53333
53334
53335
53336
53337
53338
53339
53342
53343
53344
53346

UPG No. DescriptionUPG No. Description
30232
30233
53312
53313
53314
53315
53316
53317
53318
53319
53320
53321

CR123A 50 Piece Bulk Box
CR2 50 Piece Bulk Box
AA Alkaline Bulk
AAA Alkaline Bulk
C-Cell Alkaline Bulk
D-Cell Alkaline Bulk
9V Alkaline Bulk
AA Alkaline 4-Piece Carded
AAA Alkaline 2-Piece Carded
C-Cell Alkaline 2-Piece Carded
D-Cell Alkaline 2-Piece Carded
9V Alkaline 2-Piece Carded

New
packaging.
Same great

quality!


