

CONSUMER BATTERIES

New packaging.
Same great quality!

alkaline batteries



	UPG No.	Description
	30232	CR123A 50 Piece Bulk Box
	30233	CR2 50 Piece Bulk Box
	53312	AA Alkaline Bulk
	53313	AAA Alkaline Bulk
	53314	C-Cell Alkaline Bulk
	53315	D-Cell Alkaline Bulk
	53316	9V Alkaline Bulk
	53317	AA Alkaline 4-Piece Carded
	53318	AAA Alkaline 2-Piece Carded
	53319	C-Cell Alkaline 2-Piece Carded
	53320	D-Cell Alkaline 2-Piece Carded
	53321	9V Alkaline 2-Piece Carded

UPG No.	Description
53332	AA Alkaline 2-Piece Carded
53333	AAA Alkaline 4-Piece Carded
53334	AA Alkaline 16 Pack
53335	AA Alkaline 36 Pack
53336	6V Lantern Battery 2 Pack
53337	12V 123A Alkaline 2-Piece Carded
53338	AAA Alkaline 36 Pack
53339	AAA Alkaline 16 Pack
53342	12V 123A Alkaline 1-Piece Carded
53343	9V Alkaline 1-Piece Carded
53344	AAAA 1.5V Alkaline Bulk
53346	A123 12V Alkaline Bulk

coin cells



UPG No.	Description
53790	357 Silver Oxide 1-Piece Carded
53791	357 Silver Oxide 3-Piece Carded
53792	377 Silver Oxide 1-Piece Carded
88133	CR2032 1-Piece Carded
88134	CR2032 3-Piece Carded
88135	CR2025 1-Piece Carded
88136	CR2016 1-Piece Carded
88138	CR123A 2-Piece Carded